
2.78

2.70

2.80

2.60

3.27

2.57

2.72

3.05

3.02

2.78

3.02

2.82

2.57

 O3 

 C4 

 C11

 O2  O11

 C65

 C66

 C64

 C63

 C62

 C61

 C5 

 S5 

 N5 

 CZ 

 NH2

 NH1

 NE 
 CD1

 CG1

 CB1

 CA1

 N2 

 CG 
 CD 

 CB 

 C2 
 O1 

 CA 

 N1 

 C5’

 C4’ C3’

 C6’

 C2’

 C1’

 C’ 

 C  

 O  

 C3  N  

 C1 

 CB  OG 

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CE1
 NE2

 CD2

 ND1

 CG 

 CB 

 C  
 O  

 CA 

 N  

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CG 

 OD2

 OD1

 CB 

 C  
 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CE 

 NZ 

 CD 

 CG 

 CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 C   O  

 CA 
 CB 

 N  

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CG 

 OD2

 OD1

 CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CB 

 OG 

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

Trp 215(A)

Trp 60D(A)

Tyr 60A(A)

Glu 192(A)

Leu 99(A)

Glu 97A(A)
Asn 98(A)

Cys 191(A)

Asp 194(A)

Gly 226(A)

1Z0 401(A)

Ser 195(A)
His 57(A)

Gly 216(A)

Asp 189(A)

Lys 60F(A)

Ala 190(A)

Gly 193(A)

Asp 102(A)

Ser 214(A)

Gly 219(A)


